
Landscape and Grounds Maintenance Services for Public Works Headquarters Complex

Mandatory Proposers' Conference

Attendee Sign-In Sheet

Tuesday, November 9, 2021, at 10 a.m.

ID Name Firm Name Firm Address Contractor State if your firm is a E-mail Address (Pho) nNu-mbr#

1 Amber PW aturner@dpw.lacounty.gov Prime None of the Above; aturner@dpw.lacounty.gov

2 Jazmine J. Orozco Enterprises Inc DBA Orozco Landscape and Tree Company 1419 S. East End Ave Pomona CA 91766 Prime LSBE; jazmine@orozcolandscape.com (909) 623-8287

3 Kevin Coon Mariposa Landscapes, Inc. 6232 Santos Diaz Street Irwindale CA 91702 Prime CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, WBE); Kevin.coon@mariposa-ca.com (626) 210-9311

4 Amber PW xx Prime None of the Above; xx () -

5 Diana Martinez Martinez Landscape Co., Inc 12357 San Fernando Road, Sylmar, CA 91342 Prime CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, WBE);SBE; diana@martinezlandscape.com (818) 364-9188

6 Lillian Moon Far East Landscape and Maintenance, Inc. 6201 1/2 Van Nuys Blvd. #B Van Nuys, CA 91401 Prime SBE;CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, WBE); lillian@fareastlandscape.com (800) 887-3227

7 Ethan Darrison SGD Enterprises DBA Four Seasons Landscaping 14937 Delano Street Prime None of the Above; eytandarrison@gmail.com (818) 922-4046

8 George Alabnez Parkwoo Landscape Maintenance Inc. 16443 Hart St., Van nuys CA 91406 Prime None of the Above; galbanez@parkwoodlandscape.com (805) 570-7334

9 Ethan Darrison SGD Enterprises DBA Four Seasons Landscaping 14937 Delano St. Van Nuys, CA 91411 Prime None of the Above; darrison@sgdent.com (818) 922-4046

10 George Albanez Parkwood Landscape Maintenance Inc. 16443 Hart St., Van Nuys CA 91406 Sub None of the Above; galbanez@parkwoodlandscape.com (805) 570-7334

11 AJ LandCare USA LLC 4134 Temple City Blvd, Rosemead CA 91770 Prime None of the Above; AJ.ferrer@Landcare.com (626) 425-2711


